Title

Let's Take It To The Stage

Big Footin'

lllusion

Maybe Your Baby

Superstition (studio version)

Signed Sealed Delivered (feat. Blake...
Love Hangover

Nights Over Egypt

It's Love

April's Kiss

Love Issue

Space for Bass

Fantasy

Drive Me Wild

Fishnet

Tricky

Wild Honey

Government Cheese [Clean]

Wolf Funk

Dancin' Til Dawn

Back In Black

Dog Star (Fly On)

Freaky Styley

Business Time

Let Love Flow On

Butterflies

Mister Magic

Hair

Thank You (Falettinme Be Mice EIf A...
Funky Get Down - Chuck Brown & Th...
Perm

Thunder Thumbs and Lightnin' Licks
| Wish

When | See You

House of Funk 4
34 songs, 2.8 hours, 319 MB

Time
3:37
4:50
5:37
4:17
5:03
2:32
7:49
4:40
5:54
5:11
5:03
5:15
4:03
7:03
6:06
3:13
4:24
4:40
6:47
5:10
4:25
8:13
3:40
4:05
3:43
4:29
9:02
4:57
4:56
4:00
3:30
4:51
4:09

3:47

Album

Let's Take It To The Stage
Chocolate City
Thermonuclear Sweat
Rufus

Superstition (studio version)
The Fearless Flyers

Diana Ross

Get as Much Love as You Can

Who Is Jill Scott? - Words and Sound...

After Hours

Love Issue - EP
Everybody On the Bus
Daydream

Drive Me Wild (12" Single)
Daydreaming

Purple Protege

Trippin' Live

Live - That Hot Pink Blues Album [Cle...

Funk Is in the House

It Is Time for a Love Revolution
Collideoscope

Dope Dogs

Freaky Styley

Flight of The Conchords

Sings Love

Floacism "Live"

Mister Magic

Best Of Larry Graham & Graham Cen...

I'm Back! Family & Friends
We're About The Business
24K Magic

Look Out for #1

| Wish

The Trouble With Being Myself
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Artist

Funkadelic

Parliament

Defunkt

Rufus Featuring Chaka Khan
Stevie Wonder

The Fearless Flyers

Diana Ross

The Jones Girls

Jill Scott

Rahsaan Patterson

The Rebirth

Rocco Prestia

Mariah Carey

Vanity 6

Morris Day

The Time

Dr. John

Keb' Mo'

Walter "Wolfman" Washington & The...
Lenny Kravitz

Living Colour

George Clinton & The P-Funk All-Stars
Red Hot Chili Peppers

Flight of the Conchords
SONYA SPENCE

Floetry

Grover Washington, Jr.
Graham Central Station

Sly Stone

Chuck Brown & The Soul Searchers
Bruno Mars

The Brothers Johnson
Skee-Lo

Macy Gray



