

	Title	Time	Album	Artist
1	Let's Take It To The Stage	3:37	Let's Take It To The Stage	Funkadelic
2	Big Footin'	4:50	Chocolate City	Parliament
3	Illusion	5:37	Thermonuclear Sweat	Defunkt
4	Maybe Your Baby	4:17	Rufus	Rufus Featuring Chaka Khan
5	Superstition (studio version)	5:03	Superstition (studio version)	Stevie Wonder
6	Signed Sealed Delivered (feat. Blake	2:32	The Fearless Flyers	The Fearless Flyers
7	Love Hangover	7:49	Diana Ross	Diana Ross
8	Nights Over Egypt	4:40	Get as Much Love as You Can	The Jones Girls
9	It's Love	5:54	Who Is Jill Scott? - Words and Sound	Jill Scott
10	April's Kiss	5:11	After Hours	Rahsaan Patterson
11	Love Issue	5:03	Love Issue - EP	The Rebirth
12	Space for Bass	5:15	Everybody On the Bus	Rocco Prestia
13	Fantasy	4:03	Daydream	Mariah Carey
14	Drive Me Wild	7:03	Drive Me Wild (12" Single)	Vanity 6
15	Fishnet	6:06	Daydreaming	Morris Day
16	Tricky	3:13	Purple Protege	The Time
17	Wild Honey	4:24	Trippin' Live	Dr. John
18	Government Cheese [Clean]	4:40	Live - That Hot Pink Blues Album [Cle	Keb' Mo'
19	Wolf Funk	6:47	Funk Is in the House	Walter "Wolfman" Washington & The
20	Dancin' Til Dawn	5:10	It Is Time for a Love Revolution	Lenny Kravitz
21	Back In Black	4:25	Collideoscope	Living Colour
22	Dog Star (Fly On)	8:13	Dope Dogs	George Clinton & The P-Funk All-Stars
23	Freaky Styley	3:40	Freaky Styley	Red Hot Chili Peppers
24	Business Time	4:05	Flight of The Conchords	Flight of the Conchords
25	Let Love Flow On	3:43	Sings Love	SONYA SPENCE
26	Butterflies	4:29	Floacism "Live"	Floetry
27	Mister Magic	9:02	Mister Magic	Grover Washington, Jr.
28	Hair	4:57	Best Of Larry Graham & Graham Cen	Graham Central Station
29	Thank You (Falettinme Be Mice Elf A	4:56	I'm Back! Family & Friends	Sly Stone
30	Funky Get Down - Chuck Brown & Th	4:00	We're About The Business	Chuck Brown & The Soul Searchers
31	Perm	3:30	24K Magic	Bruno Mars
32	Thunder Thumbs and Lightnin' Licks	4:51	Look Out for #1	The Brothers Johnson
33	I Wish	4:09	I Wish	Skee-Lo
34	When I See You	3:47	The Trouble With Being Myself	Macy Gray